
EPREUVE 1 80cm Tps diff 274.2.5

CLAS NOM PRENOM LICENCE CAT TYPE GROUP IM CHEVAUX PTS1 T1 PTS2 T2 PRIX

1 Hougardy Irina 11004021 SCHOOL J 02 GEPL 982536 Clockwise Dew-Drop 1 57,89 0 37,3
2 Bruyns Julie 10060251 SENIOR C03 GHS 1009785 Calico C.I Z 2 62,92 0 54,5
3 Boumrah Lilas 11091656 SCHOOL J 02 ORV 974515 Quiz 0 46,4 4 33,7
4 Debart Marie 10812009 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 989016 Q'HELIANGE du long d'Aisne 0 55,56 4 42,4
5 Moers Julie-ann 10215416 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 974929 Snickers 0 55,81 4 47
6 Jegouso Madeline 10924657 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 963403 Tara Des Corvees 4 51,08 4 39,6
7 Hauldebaum Djaya 11090200 SCHOOL J 03 GEPL 1010635 Earl Grey SuprÊme 8 51,15 8 34,4
8 Hermann Lena 11099029 SCHOOL J 02 ORV 975366 Luna 4 40,27 998
8 Spits Melodie 10718705 SENIOR J 02 GEPL 983668 Chanea Van 't Veulaershof 4 71,17 998

EPREUVE 2 90cm Tps diff 274.2.5

CLAS NOM PRENOM LICENCE CAT TYPE GROUP IM CHEVAUX PTS1 T1 PTS2 T2 PRIX

1 Feyen Shauna 11027830 JUNIOR J 03 GEPL 986887 Calypso 0 41,54 0 34,6 11
2 Lenges Ayleen 10981684 SCHOOL J 03 ORV 972757 Latina 0 54,48 0 35,6 11
3 Petit Jean 10935034 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 1009009 ira-t-il des 7 vallons 0 55,13 0 43,1 11
4 Cawez Gaelle 10219190 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 949833 Ametisse du Cheval D Argent 4 49,57 0 32,1
5 Noel Coline 10953034 JUNIOR J 03 GEPL 1001862 Idao de Gelivaux 4 55,01 0 39,7
6 Hauldebaum Djaya 11090200 SCHOOL J 03 GEPL 961952 As Du Cheval D'argent 0 45,03 4 41,8
7 Hermann Kelly 10075916 SENIOR J 03 ORV 1010723 Tamaro 0 57,78 4 46,8
8 Godfroid Amelie 10040371 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 970632 Basil De La Bastide 4 54,84 4 37,1

EPREUVE 3 80cm BA chrono 238.2.1

CLAS NOM PRENOM LICENCE CAT TYPE GROUP IM CHEVAUX PTS1 T1 PTS2 T2 PRIX

1 Boumrah Lilas 11091656 SCHOOL J 02 ORV 974515 Quiz 0 65,83
2 Garcia Hevia Shirel 11060972 JUNIOR J 02 GEPL 944533 Gacela LXVIII 0 73,55
3 Halleux Antoine 10930215 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 1007473 Lenox Du Hameau Du Bois Z 0 76,55
4 Debart Marie 10812009 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 989016 Q'HELIANGE du long d'Aisne 0 89,64
5 Lenges Ayleen 10981684 SCHOOL J 03 ORV 936110 Florette De Robinson 4 71,79
6 Hougardy Irina 11004021 SCHOOL J 02 GEPL 982536 Clockwise Dew-Drop 4 77,36
7 Halleux Antoine 10930215 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 963324 Egoïste du Hameau du Bois 4 79,04
8 Scholzen Isabelle 10036355 SENIOR J 03 ORV 1009360 Latika G Z 4 88,23
9 Hauldebaum Djaya 11090200 SCHOOL J 03 GEPL 1010635 Earl Grey SuprÊme 8 71,94

10 Spits Melodie 10718705 SENIOR J 02 GEPL 983668 Chanea Van 't Veulaershof 998
10 Hermann Lena 11099029 SCHOOL J 02 ORV 975366 Luna 998

EPREUVE 4 90cm BA chrono 238.2.1

CLAS NOM PRENOM LICENCE CAT TYPE GROUP IM CHEVAUX PTS1 T1 PTS2 T2 PRIX

1 Cawez Gaelle 10219190 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 949833 Ametisse du Cheval D Argent 0 71,67 11
2 Feyen Shauna 11027830 JUNIOR J 03 GEPL 986887 Calypso 0 73,03 11
3 Noel Coline 10953034 JUNIOR J 03 GEPL 1001862 Idao de Gelivaux 0 75,48 11
4 Petit Jean 10935034 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 1009009 ira-t-il des 7 vallons 0 81,08 11
5 Macar Olivier 11082236 SENIOR C 03 GEPL 970460 Condor Du Faurieu Z 0 84,36
6 Godfroid Amelie 10040371 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 970632 Basil De La Bastide 0 87,98
7 Lenges Ayleen 10981684 SCHOOL J 03 ORV 972757 Latina 4 70,98
8 Debod Eva 11062409 SCHOOL J 03 ORV 1000386 Irette 4 76,75
9 Poncin Isaline 11047302 JUNIOR J 03 GEPL 987803 calios 4 80,62

10 Hauldebaum Djaya 11090200 SCHOOL J 03 GEPL 961952 As Du Cheval D'argent 4 84,05
11 Debod Lucie 11073476 SCHOOL J 03 ORV 999517 Te-quiro 4 84,8
12 Scholzen Isabelle 10036355 SENIOR J 03 ORV 1003824 Sisco G Z 4 86,43
13 Ernst Margaux 10216168 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 982184 Romeo Ducas 4 88,98
14 Dumoulin Océane 11060486 JUNIOR J 03 GEPL 959698 Hidden Treasure D&m 998

EPREUVE 5 100cm Tps diff 274.2.5

CLAS NOM PRENOM LICENCE CAT TYPE GROUP IM CHEVAUX PTS1 T1 PTS2 T2 PRIX

1 Bronckart Maureen 10773441 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 952082 Adellina 0 36,7 0 37,2 30
2 Bollen Marine 10057517 SENIOR C 04 GEPL 994403 Hendrikus 0 41,43 0 40,8 25
3 Tenhaaf Delphine 10712695 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 981673 Sunshine de Mery Z 0 38,16 0 43,8 20
4 Leruth Fanny 10924012 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 996104 Lisou Du Bois Madame Z 4 37,38 0 34,8 15
5 Leemans Jules 11022057 SCHOOL J 03 GHCR 1005873 Choupachoup Du Tumulus Z 4 44,09 0 35,3 13
6 Pasqualino Camille 10943428 SCHOOL J 03 GEPL 1003292 Anatol AC Z 4 36,32 0 36,8
7 Bossaers Noemie 10963713 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 995708 Elow 4 37,49 0 42,6
8 Bourseaux Helene 10775711 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 970256 Exter Du Houmier 4 42,17 0 46,3
9 Benne Elodie 10054613 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 998962 First de roumard 5 48,68 0 32,6

10 Simon Mathilde 10719181 SENIOR C 04 GEPL 957671 Dalton de la baille rouge 4 36,09 4 34,7
11 Poncin Celia 11047303 JUNIOR J 03 GEPL 1009007 spartacus d'euro 8 34,88 0 37,2
12 Wouters Melina 11066817 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 999295 Era De Virton 8 41,54 8 42,6
13 Laffineur Laura 10922738 JUNIOR J 03 GEPL 1003165 Cyclone Dal 9 63,72 4 46,6
14 Wuidar Marion 11029274 SCHOOL J 03 GEPL 1002287 Prima Blue 12 40,88 12 40
15 Di Pasquale Lara 10943497 JUNIOR J 03 GEPL 951442 Bozz 998
15 D'Angelis Havana 10978819 JUNIOR J 03 GEPL 989194 loustic 998
6 110cm Tps diff 274.2.5

CLAS NOM PRENOM LICENCE CAT TYPE GROUP IM CHEVAUX PTS1 T1 PTS2 T2 PRIX

1 Lorquet Jean-Jacques 10700724 SENIOR J 08 GEPL 979797 Fleur De Virton 0 42,36 0 36,7 75
2 Bömer Nadine 10805584 SENIOR J 08 ORV 981679 Call Me de Manhove Z 0 39,03 0 38,4 55
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3 Debod Veronique 10703160 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 981639 Gala 0 38,36 0 39,5 45
4 Delfosse Sophie 10770420 SENIOR J 08 GHCR 1006070 Or la loi 0 43,4 1 50,8 35
5 Pesch Verena 10033329 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 973048 Elastique 4 35,94 0 33,3 30
6 Dardenne Chrystelle 10770514 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 927717 Quara De Virton 4 35,94 0 35,2
7 Bömer Nadine 10805584 SENIOR J 08 ORV 960863 Dame de Coeur 0 36,15 4 35,7
8 Jadot Frederique 10708304 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 975074 Ballerine De La Sure 0 39,61 4 36,8
9 Baltus Lea 10941376 SENIOR J 16 GEPL 1008649 Ilot-Blue van Wegen 4 39,73 0 37,2

10 Leruth Manon 10936461 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 991026 I'm Magic pk Z 0 41,19 4 38
11 Palumbo David 10711211 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 989272 Arly-Z 4 38,18 0 38,8
12 Tasset Camille 10916047 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 982836 Frignoteur Van Ter Hilst 4 43,43 0 41
13 Willet Olivia 10922734 JUNIOR J 03 GEPL 988770 Fly Time van het Noordeneind 4 38,75 0 47,8
14 Pesch Verena 10033329 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 980825 Gracieus Princess 4 39,95 4 40
15 de Jamblinne Axelle 10212425 SENIOR J 16 GEPL 988623 Headquarter d'alphi 8 31,66 0 44
16 Lejeune Sénninha 10950616 JUNIOR J 03 GEPL 984204 Bedonja S 8 41,68 0 44
17 Blanchy Jessica 10770158 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 972008 white magic 998

EPREUVE 7 100cm BA chrono 238.2.1

CLAS NOM PRENOM LICENSE CAT TYPE GROUP IM CHEVAUX PTS1 T1 PTS2 T2 PRIX

1 Pasqualino Camille 10943428 SCHOOL J 03 GEPL 1003292 Anatol AC Z 0 61,94 30
2 Bronckart Maureen 10773441 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 952082 Adellina 0 65,83 25
3 Di Pasquale Lara 10943497 JUNIOR J 03 GEPL 951442 Bozz 0 68,02 20
4 Tenhaaf Delphine 10712695 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 981673 Sunshine de Mery Z 0 72,69
5 Leruth Fanny 10924012 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 996104 Lisou Du Bois Madame Z 8 64,5
6 Wouters Melina 11066817 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 999295 Era De Virton 8 71,81
7 Benne Elodie 10054613 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 998962 First de roumard 12 63,7
8 Laffineur Laura 10922738 JUNIOR J 03 GEPL 1003165 Cyclone Dal 12 100,7
9 Wuidar Marion 11029274 SCHOOL J 03 GEPL 1002287 Prima Blue 16 64,3

10 Poncin Celia 11047303 JUNIOR J 03 GEPL 1009007 spartacus d'euro poney 16 65,04
11 D'Angelis Havana 10978819 JUNIOR J 03 GEPL 989194 loustic 998

EPREUVE 8 110cm BA chrono 238.2.1

CLAS NOM PRENOM LICENCE CAT TYPE GROUP IM CHEVAUX PTS1 T1 PTS2 T2 PRIX

1 Pesch Verena 10033329 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 973048 Elastique 0 63,47 75
2 Bömer Nadine 10805584 SENIOR J 08 ORV 960863 Dame de Coeur 0 68,95 55
3 Jadot Frederique 10708304 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 975074 Ballerine De La Sure 0 74 45
4 Palumbo David 10711211 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 989272 Arly-Z 4 62,14 35
5 Lodomez Marie 10705659 SENIOR C 04 GEPL 993271 Hamlet des Bruyères 4 65,14
6 Lorquet Jean-Jacques 10700724 SENIOR J 08 GEPL 979797 Fleur De Virton 4 65,53
7 Dardenne Chrystelle 10770514 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 927717 Quara De Virton 4 66,66
8 Leruth Manon 10936461 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 991026 I'm Magic pk Z 4 66,77
9 Delfosse Sophie 10770420 SENIOR J 08 GHCR 1006070 Or la loi 5 88,57

10 Baltus Lea 10941376 SENIOR J 16 GEPL 1008649 Ilot-Blue van Wegen 6 93,8
11 Tasset Camille 10916047 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 982836 Frignoteur Van Ter Hilst 8 75,12
12 Pesch Verena 10033329 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 980825 Gracieus Princess 12 74,35
13 Bömer Nadine 10805584 SENIOR J 08 ORV 981679 Call Me de Manhove Z 12 85,36
14 Willet Olivia 10922734 JUNIOR J 03 GEPL 988770 Fly Time van het Noordeneind 16 82,04


